Carry Over Report For Event MONDAY 16'S 9/7/2021 10:37:52 AM
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Squad Traps 1 - 4 Scores Traps 5 - 8 Scores
45 1610370 AMEY CATIE 23 25 23 24 0 0 0 0 95
4.3 89 04193 AMEY JR BOB 23 25 25 24 0 0 0 0 97
4.2 89 04192 AMEY MARY L 19 24 23 25 0 0 0 0 91
4.1 89 04194 AMEY SR BOB 23 18 21 23 0 0 0 0 85
11.2 2116134 BARTHOLOMEW KIMBER 21 24 17 22 0 0 0 0 84
11.1 90 06367 BARTHOLOMEW MICHAEL 20 24 24 25 0 0 0 0 93
7.4 78 05275 BLANCHARD BRENT 25 25 24 23 0 0 0 0 97
7.2 19 03320 BRANDT KENNETH 23 24 25 24 0 0 0 0 96
13.4 16 27262 BURMA DAVID W 24 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 90
13.1 16 27261 BURMA JAMES D 25 23 25 23 0 0 0 0 96
6.2 97 04133 DEARCHS ALAN J 21 24 25 25 0 0 0 0 95
55 91 06145 DEBRIE JUSTIN W 24 24 24 24 0 0 0 0 96
5.3 20 72757 DEBRIE WYATT WILLIAM 25 25 24 24 0 0 0 0 98
8.3 82 02080 DUDLEY GARY D 25 25 24 25 0 0 0 0 99
12.2 18 56915 EGGERT CAMDEN 25 24 23 24 0 0 0 0 96
12.1 17 73026 EGGERT CASON 21 23 22 23 0 0 0 0 89
10.5 2111580 EKSTROM WILLIAM K 17 19 23 25 0 0 0 0 84
25 16 23629 GAMMON SAM 24 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 99
8.1 1937350 GAMMON TY D 25 25 23 283 0 0 0 0 96
8.2 21 16101 GRAF KAYLOR 17 14 17 18 0 0 0 0 66
6.4 96 05016 GRAY BRADLEY A 25 24 25 25 0 0 0 0 99
6.5 12 14066 GRAY ELAINE F 22 23 24 23 0 0 0 0 92
6.1 79 09623 HALSOR MIKE 23 24 25 25 0 0 0 0 97
7.3 19 31757 HEISTER SHANE P 25 24 24 22 0 0 0 0 95
13.2 19 50047 HILL ABBIE 24 23 21 22 0 0 0 0 90
13.3 17 73033 HILL BAILEY 23 21 23 23 0 0 0 0 90
9.4 1773485 HODGE MORGAN 24 24 25 22 0 0 0 0 95
1.3 18 58782 HODGE STEWART EDWAR 23 23 22 24 0 0 0 0 92
2.2 18 51472 HODGE STEWART KADEN 24 23 24 23 0 0 0 0 94
11.4 1912992 HUGHES JOHN A 25 25 25 24 0 0 0 0 99
11.3 9204204 KANNEGIETER JOHN M 23 24 25 23 0 0 0 0 95
3.4 04 10317 KLOCKE DENNIS J 25 23 23 24 0 0 0 0 95
3.2 04 10318 KLOCKE LORI 25 23 23 24 0 0 0 0 95
7.5 0810897 KLOUBEC MONTE E 24 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 99
10.1 18 56996 KRUSE ALYSSA 21 22 20 23 0 0 0 0 86
5.4 97 04317 MARSHALL JODY L 21 21 22 22 0 0 0 0 86
51 88 02399 MARSHALL JR RICHARD 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 100
9.3 17 73880 MCGEHEARTY ADDISON 23 25 24 23 0 0 0 0 95
2.4 21 14827 MCKERNAN WILL 24 20 23 24 0 0 0 0 91
2.1 18 58250 MEAD MASON ELIJAH 22 25 22 22 0 0 0 0 91
6.3 01 13860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A 25 24 24 24 0 0 0 0 97
1.5 10 10668 MURPHY TREV 25 25 24 22 0 0 0 0 96
3.3 92 02515 NELSON WILLIAM L 25 25 24 23 0 0 0 0 97
1.4 15 10876 NOEL CHARLES 24 24 24 23 0 0 0 0 95
2.3 2072622 OLIVER BAILEY 21 19 21 19 0 0 0 0 80
9.2 1930944 OLSON TODD G 23 23 21 25 0 0 0 0 92
10.2 2068200 OSTERCAMP ZACHARY M 20 21 22 20 0 0 0 0 83



Carry Over Report For Event

Squad

12.4 2113660
12.3 2113661
3.5 9501524
135 1518680
7.1 9502020
3.1 1110302
8.4 1926195
9.1 1937441
10.4 1512248
10.3 1512249
9.5 9900232
12.5 19 34595
11.5 96 03909
8.5 1930120
1.1 16 22409
1.2 1931187

MONDAY 16'S

RANDALL AUSTIN
RANDALL BENJAMIN
RUBE MICHAEL K

RYDL JADEN
SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L
SCHWICKERATH ROGER
STANEK DOUG
STRONG HUNTER
SUNDENE NOAH
SUNDENE SARAH
SUNTKEN WAYNE A
VINCENT WYATT
WILLIAMS MIKE D
WINTER DAVID H
WOHLFORD JACKSON
WOHLFORD JOSHUA D
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Traps 5 - 8 Scores
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Carry Over Report For Event

Squad

45 1610370
4.3 8904193
4.2 8904192
41 8904194
10.3 90 06367
7.4 7805275
7.2 1903320
9.1 1627262
111 16 27261
1.2 1904415
15 9704133
55 9106145
53 2072757
7.3 8202080
12.2 1856915
10.5 2111580
13.2 1909030
6.4 96 05016
6.5 1214066
6.1 7909623
3.2 1931757
9.4 1773485
44 1858782
8.1 1851472
11.3 1912992
13.1 92 04204
24 0410317
2.2 0410318
7.5 0810897
10.1 1856996
3.4 9704317
51 8802399
9.3 1773880
8.4 2114827
8.2 1858250
6.3 0113860
25 1010668
3.3 9202515
14 1510876
8.3 2072622
8.5 1930944
10.4 2068200
121 2113661
3.5 9501524
7.1 9502020
3.1 1110302
1.3 1115351

MONDAY HANDICAP

AMEY CATIE

AMEY JR BOB

AMEY MARY L

AMEY SR BOB
BARTHOLOMEW MICHAEL
BLANCHARD BRENT
BRANDT KENNETH
BURMA DAVID W
BURMA JAMES D
CANTRELL ROLLIE M
DEARCHS ALAN J
DEBRIE JUSTIN W
DEBRIE WYATT WILLIAM
DUDLEY GARY D
EGGERT CAMDEN
EKSTROM WILLIAM K
FULLER ROBERT V
GRAY BRADLEY A

GRAY ELAINE F

HALSOR MIKE

HEISTER SHANE P
HODGE MORGAN
HODGE STEWART EDWAR
HODGE STEWART KADEN
HUGHES JOHN A
KANNEGIETER JOHN M
KLOCKE DENNIS J
KLOCKE LORI

KLOUBEC MONTE E
KRUSE ALYSSA
MARSHALL JODY L
MARSHALL JR RICHARD
MCGEHEARTY ADDISON
MCKERNAN WILL

MEAD MASON ELIJAH
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
MURPHY TREV

NELSON WILLIAM L
NOEL CHARLES

OLIVER BAILEY

OLSON TODD G
OSTERCAMP ZACHARY M
RANDALL BENJAMIN
RUBE MICHAEL K
SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L
SCHWICKERATH ROGER
STALLMAN GARY R
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Traps 5 - 8 Scores
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Carry Over Report For Event MONDAY HANDICAP 9/7/2021 10:38:46 AM

Page 2
Squad Traps 1 - 4 Scores Traps 5 - 8 Scores
6.2 1926195 STANEK DOUG 23 24 24 22 0 0 0 0 93
9.2 19 37441 STRONG HUNTER 22 23 24 24 0 0 0 0 93
10.2 15 12249 SUNDENE SARAH 25 22 22 23 0 0 0 0 92
11.5 9900232 SUNTKEN WAYNE A 22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 88
11.4 96 03909 WILLIAMS MIKE D 20 17 20 19 0 0 0 0 76
9.5 19 30120 WINTER DAVID H 20 19 24 20 0 0 0 0 83
1.1 16 22409 WOHLFORD JACKSON 24 25 24 24 0 0 0 0 97
2.3 19 31187 WOHLFORD JOSHUA D 20 21 23 23 0 0 0 0 87



Carry Over Report For Event

Squad

45 1610370
4.3 8904193
51 9006367
7.4 7805275
7.2 1903320
8.3 16 27262
8.1 1627261
25 9106145
23 2072757
3.2 8202080
6.4 96 05016
6.5 1214066
6.1 7909623
7.3 1931757
9.1 1950047
9.2 1773033
54 1773485
1.1 1851472
8.4 1912992
7.5 0810897
2.4 9704317
2.1 8802399
53 1773880
6.2 2114827
4.1 1858250
6.3 0113860
1.4 1010668
3.3 9202515
4.2 2072622
15 9501524
9.3 1518680
7.1 9502020
3.5 1926195
5.2 1937441
4.4 1512248
8.5 96 03909
1.3 16 22409
1.2 1931187

MONDAY DOUBLES

AMEY CATIE

AMEY JR BOB
BARTHOLOMEW MICHAEL
BLANCHARD BRENT
BRANDT KENNETH
BURMA DAVID W
BURMA JAMES D
DEBRIE JUSTIN W
DEBRIE WYATT WILLIAM
DUDLEY GARY D

GRAY BRADLEY A
GRAY ELAINE F
HALSOR MIKE

HEISTER SHANE P

HILL ABBIE

HILL BAILEY

HODGE MORGAN
HODGE STEWART KADEN
HUGHES JOHN A
KLOUBEC MONTE E
MARSHALL JODY L
MARSHALL JR RICHARD
MCGEHEARTY ADDISON
MCKERNAN WILL

MEAD MASON ELIJAH
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
MURPHY TREV

NELSON WILLIAM L
OLIVER BAILEY

RUBE MICHAEL K

RYDL JADEN
SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L
STANEK DOUG

STRONG HUNTER
SUNDENE NOAH
WILLIAMS MIKE D
WOHLFORD JACKSON
WOHLFORD JOSHUA D

Traps 1 - 4 Scores
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Traps 5 - 8 Scores
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